
Greene County Youth Academy Sample Schedule of Program

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM Open Open Open Open Open
8:10 AM

to
8:40 AM

Forest Institute
Current Events

Recreation/ 
Physical 
Activity

Breaking Old 
Patterns G.I.F.T.S. G.I.F.T.S.

Dinner & Clean 
Up

Drop Off 
Students

Recreation 
Activity (mini 
golf, bowling, 
YMCA, etc)

Recreation/ 
Physical 

Recreation/ 
Physical 
ActivityMRT

Recreation/ 
Physical 
Activity

Drop Off 
Students

Release Release Release

Dinner & Clean 
Up

Dinner & Clean 
Up

Dinner & Clean 
Up

Crossroads

Track Duties

Leadership & 
Assertiveness Scouts Life Skills

Release

Goals Group Goals Group Goals Group Goals Group

Movie/Fun 
Night (movie, 

games, etc)

Assignment
s & 

Goals 
Group

AutomotiveSchool

School
SchoolCultural 

Diversity

Goals GroupGoals Group

Lunch & Clean 
Up

Lunch & Clean 
Up

Recreation/ 
Physical 

Soar 
w/Science

Art

Community 
Service 
Project

Pick Up 
Students & 
Recycling 

Run
School

Lunch & Clean 
Up

School

School

Lunch & 
Clean UpGoals GroupGoals GroupGoals Group

Lunch & Clean 
Up

Lunch & Clean 
Up

School School School School

8:50 AM

9:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

Student
Arrival

Student
Arrival

Student
Arrival

Student
Arrival

8:00 PM

5:40 PM

6:00 PM

6:40 PM

7:10 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:40 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

4:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

Dinner & Clean 
Up

Saturday

Goals Group

Morning 
Ceremony, 

Goals Group 

Morning 
Ceremony, 

Goals Group 

Morning 
Ceremony, 

Goals Group 

Morning 
Ceremony, 

Goals Group 

Morning 
Ceremony, 

Goals Group 

Student
Arrival
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