## **Greene County Youth Academy Sample Schedule of Program**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
8:00 AM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		
8:10 AM to 8:40 AM	Student Arrival	Student Arrival	Student Arrival	Student Arrival	Student Arrival		
8:50 AM	Morning Ceremony, Goals Group	Morning Ceremony, Goals Group	Morning Ceremony, Goals Group	Morning Ceremony, Goals Group	Morning Ceremony, Goals Group	Pick Up Students & Recycling Run Community Service Project	9:00 AM
9:15 AM	School	School	School	School	School		10:30 AM
12:00 PM	Lunch & Clean Up	Lunch & Clean Up	Lunch & Clean Up	Lunch & Clean Up	Lunch & Clean Up		12:30 PM
12:40 PM 1:00 PM	Goals Group	Goals Group	Goals Group	Goals Group	Goals Group	Lunch & Clean Up	
1.00 PW	School	Art	School	Cultural Diversity	School	Group Assignment s &	
2:15 PM		School		School	Automotive		2:10 PM
3:15 PM	Recreation/ Physical	Recreation/ Physical Activity Current Events	Recreation/ Physical Activity	Recreation/ Physical	Recreation/ Physical Activity	Recreation Activity (mini golf, bowling,	
3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Soar w/Science			MRT		YMCA, etc)	
4:00 PM			Forest Institute			Drop Off Students	4:00 PM
5:00 PM	Dinner & Clean Up	Breaking Old Patterns	G.I.F.T.S.  Dinner & Clean	G.I.F.T.S.  Dinner & Clean	Dinner & Clean Up		
5:40 PM 6:00 PM	Goals Group				Movie/Fun		
		Up	Up	Up	Night (movie, games, etc)		
6:40 PM 7:10 PM		Leadership & Assertiveness	Scouts	Life Skills	Track Duties		
7:40 PM	Crossroads	Goals Group	Goals Group	Goals Group	Goals Group		
8:00 PM	Drop Off Students	Release	Release	Release	Release		
	Olddenis						